567 Enterprise Drive   Westerville, OH  43081     1.800.848.4525     phone 614.846.6175     fax 614.846.4450     www.tracewellsystems.com
Description
The S34 for VME64x is designed for VME applica-
tions requiring additional power and cooling capacity.
Rugged construction and a host of standard features
make S34 ideal for any high-performance requirement.
The S34 for VME64x features rugged form steel and
aluminum construction that provides exceptional

 2   Rack slide mounting locations r
 r
Ordering Information:
The S34 for VME64x is available in the following configurations (consult factory for additional versions and options):
Part number Description
534-6100-F10-00 S34 VME64x,12sl,2-400W,H/F/C
534-6100-F11-00 S34 VME64x,16sl,2-400W
534-6101-F10-00 S34 VME64x,12sl,420W,H/F/C
534-6101-F11-00 S34 VME64x,12sl,420W,3C
534-6101-F12-00 S34 VME64x,16sl,420W
For monitor option M2, use 534-6xxx-Fxx-1x with any of the part numbers above.
For monitor option ME, use 534-6xxx-Fxx-2x with any of the part numbers above.
Order codes H/F/C for storage bays denote: H= 3.5” x 1” hard disk, F= 3.5” floppy disk, C= CD (5.25” hh device)
Accessories